NUTORK CORPORATION
Operation Manual
Position Monitoring Switchbox
Model: NTS-A,C,E & H Series
1.Instruction:
   The switch boxes are primary a rotary position indication designed to integrate valve and pneumatic
   actuator with a variety of mounting options, internal switches or sensors and configurations. It gives
   signals through the terminal block to the outside and being showed by the outer indicator of the switch

Earth Lug Stainless Steel
Mounting Bracket AISI304 Stainless Steel
Ordering Information:
NTS – A – 10
Enclosure:
A Series(Aluminum Die-Casting,Weather-Proof)
C Series(Aluminum Die-Casting,Weather-Proof)
E Series(Aluminum Die-Casting,Explosion-Proof, EExdIIBT6)
ES Series(316SS Stainless Steel, Explosion-Proof, EExdIIBT6)
H Series(Aluminum Die-Casting,Explosion-Proof, EExdIICT6)
D Series(ABS, Weather-Proof)
F Series(ABS, Weather-Proof)
Switch Type:
Mechanical Switch:
10 - 2 x SPDT, mechanical type
11 - 3 x SPDT, mechanical type(Not available in A & D series)
12 - 4 x SPDT, mechanical type(Not available in A & D series)
13 - 2 x DPDT, mechanical type(Not available in A & D series)
15 - 2 x SPDT+Potentiometer(only available in E series)
16 - 2 x SPDT+Position Transmitter(4-20mADC output)
       (only available in E series)
Proximity Sensor:
21 - P&F NJ2-V3-N(2-wire/NO,EExiaIICT6)
22 - P&F NJ4-12GM-N(2-wire/NO,EExiaIICT6, SIL 2)
23 - P&F NBB2-V3-E2(3-wire/PNP or NPN,IP67)
24 - Autonics PS17-5DNU(3-wire/PNP or NPN,IP67)
25 - Nutork model 2PS-100 Inductive Type, 2-wire/NO, IP67
26 - Nutork model 3PS-200 Inductive Type, 3-wire/NO,NPN or PNP, IP67
27 - Nutork Magnet Type, 2xSPDT reed switch, 0.5A at 240VAC
30 - Nutork magnet Type, 2xSPST reed switch, 0.3A at 250VAC
       (NTS-F series only)